Competition Schedule by Events - Football

Venue: M1. PAKANSARI, M2. PATRIOT CHANDRABAGA, M3. WIBAWA MUKTI, M4. SI JALAK HARUPAT
Venue: W1. GELORA SRIWIJAYA (JAKABARING), W2. BUMI SRIWIJAYA

Date Group Time Gender Event Venue Match Phase
10 Aug. (Fri) A 16:00 |-| 18:00 M LAO vs HKG 2 1 Group Stage
19:00 |-| 21:00 M PLE vs TPE 2 2
11 Aug. (Sat) REST DAY
12 Aug, (Sun) A 16:00 | -| 18:00 M PLE vs LAO 2 3 Group Stage
19:00 |-| 21:00 M TPE vs IDN 2 4
13 Aug. (Mon) REST DAY
8 16:00 |-| 18:00 M uzB vs BAN 1 5
19:00 |-| 21:00 M THA vs QAT 1 6
14 Aug, (Tue) b 16:00 |-| 18:00 M VIE Vs PAK 3 7 Group Stage
19:00 |-| 21:00 M JPN vs NEP 3 8
c 16:00 | -| 18:00 M CHN vs TLS 4 9
19:00 |-| 21:00 M UAE vs SYR 4 10
A 16:00 |-| 18:00 M HKG vs TPE 2 11
19:00 |-| 21:00 M IDN vs PLE 2 12
15 Aug, (Wed) . 16:00 | -| 18:00 M KSA vs IRN 3 13 Group Stage
19:00 |-| 21:00 M PRK vs MYA 3 14
. 16:00 | -| 18:00 M KGZ vs MAS 4 15
19:00 |-| 21:00 M KOR Vs BHR 4 16
8 16:00 |-| 18:00 M BAN vs THA 1 17
19:00 |-| 21:00 M QAT vs uzB 1 18
16:00 |-| 18:00 M PAK vs JPN 3 19
° 19:00 |-| 21:00 M NEP Vs VIE 3 20
16 Aug. (Thu) c 16:00 | -| 18:00 M TLS S UAE 4 21 Group Stage
19:00 |-| 21:00 M SYR Vs CHN 4 22
15:00 | -| 17:00 W KOR vs TPE 1 1
A 18:30 | -| 20:30 W IDN vs MDV 1 2
c 18:30 | -| 20:30 W THA vs JPN 2 3
A 16:00 |-| 18:00 M HKG vs PLE 2 23
19:00 |-| 21:00 M LAO Vs IDN 2 24
. 16:00 |-| 18:00 M IRN vs PRK 3 25
17 Aug. (Fri) 19:00 |-| 21:00 M MYA vs KSA 3 26 Group Stage
. 16:00 |-| 18:00 M BHR vs KGZ 4 27
19:00 |-| 21:00 M MAS vs KOR 4 28
8 18:30 | -| 20:30 W CHN vs HKG 1 4
18:30 | -| 20:30 W PRK vs TIK 2
18 Aug. (Sat) OPENING CEREMONY
b 16:00 | -| 18:00 M PAK vs NEP 2 29
16:00 |-| 18:00 M JPN vs VIE 3 30
8 19:00 |-| 21:00 M THA vs uzB 1 31
19:00 |-| 21:00 M BAN vs QAT 2 32
19 Aug. (Sun) e 19:00 | - 21:00 M TLS S SYR 3 33 Group Stage
19:00 | -| 21:00 M UAE vs CHN 4 34
A 15:30 | -| 17:30 W MDV vs KOR 1 6
18:30 | -| 20:30 W TPE vs IDN 1 7
c 18:30 | -| 20:30 W VIE vs THA 2 8




. 16:00 | -| 18:00 M IRN Vs MYA 2 35
16:00 | -| 18:00 M PRK Vs KSA 3 36
A 19:00 | -| 21:00 M TPE Vs LAO 1 37
19:00 | -| 21:00 M IDN Vs HKG 2 38
20 Aug. (Mon) Group Stage
. 19:00 | -| 21:00 M MAS Vs BHR 3 39
19:00 | -| 21:00 M KOR Vs KGZ 4 40
8 18:30 | -| 20:30 W TIK Vs CHN 1 9
18:30 | -| 20:30 W HKG Vs PRK 2 10
C 15:00 | -| 17:00 W JPN Vs VIE 1 11
21 Aug. (Tue) A 18:30 | - 20:30 W IDN S KOR 1 12 Group Stage
18:30 | -| 20:30 W TPE Vs MDV 2 13
18:30 | -| 20:30 W PRK Vs CHN 1 14
22 Aug. (Wed) B Group Stage
18:30 | -| 20:30 W HKG Vs TIK 2 15
R16 (1) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M 2A Vs 2C 2 45
R16 (2) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M 1D Vs 3 B/E/F 2 46
23 Aug. (Thu)
R16 (3) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M 1B Vs 3 A/C/D 3 47
R16 (4) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M 1F Vs 2E 3 48
Round of 16
R16 (5) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M 1C Vs 3 A/B/F 2 49
R16 (6) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M 1E Vs 2D 2 50
R16 (7) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M 1A Vs 3 C/D/E 3 51
24 Aug. (Fri)
R16 (8) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M 2B Vs 2F 3 52
QF (1) 16:00 | -| 18:00 W 1A Vs 3B/C 1 16
QF (2) 19:30 | -| 21:30 W 2A Vs 2C 1 17
Quarter Finals
QF (3) 16:00 | -| 18:00 W 1C Vs 2B 1 18
25 Aug. (Sat)
QF (4) 19:30 | -| 21:30 W 1B Vs 3A/C 1 19
26 Aug. (Sun) REST DAY
QF (1) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M WR16 (1) | vs | WR16(2) 2 53
QF (2) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M WR16(3) | vs | WR16 (4) 2 54
27 Aug. (Mon) Quarter Finals
QF (3) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M WR16(5) | vs | WR16 (6) 1 55
QF (4) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M WR16(7) | vs | WR16(8) 1 56
SF (1) 16:00 | -| 18:00 w W QF (1) Vs W QF (3) 1 20
28 Aug. (Tue) Semi Finals
SF (2) 19:30 | -| 21:30 w W QF (2) Vs W QF (4) 1 21
SF (1) 16:00 | -| 18:00 M W QF (1) Vs W QF (2) 1 57
29 Aug. (Wed) Semi Finals
SF (2) 19:30 | -| 21:30 M W QF (3) Vs W QF (4) 1 58
30 Aug. (Thu) REST DAY
Bronze 16:00 | -| 18:00 W L SF (1) Vs L SF (2) 1 22 3rd Placed Playoff
31 Aug. (Fri) Gold 19:30 | -| 21:30 W W SF (1) Vs W SF (2) 1 23 Final
- 22:00 | -| 22:30 W Women's Football 1 - Victory Ceremony
Bronze 15:00 | -| 17:00 M L SF (1) Vs L SF (2) 1 59 3rd Placed Playoff
1 Sep. (Sat) Gold 18:30 | -| 20:30 M W SF (1) Vs W SF (2) 1 60 Final
- 21:00 | -| 21:30 M Men's Football 1 - Victory Ceremony

# The competition schedule is subject to change in accordance with the competition procedures and broadcasting circumstances.

Please refer to INFO 2018 or official website for any new change during the Games time
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